
Occidental (3-3) -vs- UCLA (10-0)
09/22/2023 at Los Angeles, CA (Spieker Aquatics Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/22/2023
Time: 1:30 PM
Site: Los Angeles, CA
Venue: Spieker Aquatics Center
Attendance: 190
Officials: Jennifer McCall   Michael Goldenberg   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Occidental 4 3 0 2 9
UCLA 4 4 7 3 18

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:41 OXY G-E Travis Hughes
1st 6:03 OXY G-E Tate Miller
1st 5:39 UCLA G Frederico Jucá Carsalade
1st 4:57 OXY G Max Stone
1st 3:22 UCLA G-E Grant Loth
1st 2:05 UCLA G-E Ben Larsen
1st 1:37 OXY G-E Jake Eulenhoefer
1st 0:18 UCLA G Gray Carson
2nd 6:35 OXY G Christian Guillaume
2nd 5:29 OXY G-E Zane Derrod
2nd 4:57 UCLA G-E Vinnie Merk
2nd 2:48 UCLA G-E Luke Makshanoff
2nd 2:39 OXY G-P Aiden Cawley
2nd 1:54 UCLA G Mark Laurlund
2nd 0:04 UCLA G Jack Hilinski
3rd 5:08 UCLA G Eli Liechty
3rd 4:31 UCLA G Trey Doten
3rd 4:11 UCLA G Mark Laurlund
3rd 3:48 UCLA G Grant Loth
3rd 3:25 UCLA G Grant Loth
3rd 0:51 UCLA G Hayden Nightingale
3rd 0:06 UCLA G-E Anthony Gross
4th 7:28 UCLA G-E Wade Sherlock
4th 6:42 UCLA G Wade Sherlock
4th 3:57 OXY G Ryan Tang
4th 1:36 OXY G-E Jake Eulenhoefer
4th 1:13 UCLA G-E Anthony Gross

Team Statistics

OXY UCLA
Shots 20 36
Goals 9 18
Assists 7 17
Points 16 35
Exclusions 10 9
Steals 7 20
Sprints 1-3 3-1

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:50 UCLA E Wade Sherlock
1st 2:19 OXY E Christian Guillaume
1st 3:40 OXY E Max Stone
1st 4:33 OXY E Oliver Wilkins
1st 5:20 UCLA E Luke Makshanoff
1st 6:20 UCLA E Hayden Nightingale
1st 6:52 UCLA E Wade Sherlock
2nd 2:39 UCLA E-P Luke Makshanoff
2nd 3:05 OXY E Jake Eulenhoefer
2nd 4:41 UCLA E Mark Laurlund
2nd 5:14 OXY E Aiden Cawley
2nd 5:48 UCLA E Hayden Nightingale
3rd 0:18 OXY E Oliver Wilkins
3rd 1:56 UCLA E Vinnie Merk
3rd 2:31 OXY E Aiden Cawley
4th 1:21 OXY E Raul Rodriguez
4th 1:49 UCLA E Griffin Engstrom
4th 5:42 OXY E Zane Derrod
4th 7:40 OXY E Max Stone



Individual
 
 
Occidental 9

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Jack Schroeder 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0-0
1 James Derrod 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Tate Miller 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
3 Raul Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
4 Travis Hughes 2 1 3 4 0 0 1 0 1-1
5 Aiden Cawley 1 1 1 2 2 4 0 0 0-1
6 Zane Derrod 4 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0-0
7 Lars Schubert 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Oliver Wilkins 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0-1
10 Max Stone 4 1 2 3 2 0 0 0 0-0
11 Danny Miller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Christian Guillaume 2 1 0 1 1 2 1 0 0-0
13 Ryan Tang 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jake Eulenhoefer 4 2 0 2 1 0 0 1 0-0
17 Jack Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
22 Matt Arredondo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 20 9 7 16 10 9 7 1 1-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 James Derrod 8:00 3 4
1A Jack Schroeder 24:00 15 9

Totals 18 13

UCLA 18

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1A Chase Honaker 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 0 0-0

2
Frederico Jucá
Carsalade 1 1 1 2 0 0 2 0 0-0

3 Eli Liechty 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0-0
4 Marcell Szécsi 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-0
6 Ben Larsen 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0
8 Mark Laurlund 2 2 2 4 1 1 2 0 0-0
9 Gray Carson 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Noah Rowe 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0-0
12 Wade Sherlock 3 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 2-0
14 Jack Hilinski 2 1 2 3 0 0 1 0 0-0
16 Griffin Engstrom 0 0 4 4 1 1 2 0 0-0
17 Anthony Gross 4 2 1 3 0 0 2 0 1-0
18 Luke Makshanoff 2 1 0 1 2 0 1 0 0-0
20 Hayden Nightingale 2 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
21 Grant Loth 7 3 0 3 0 3 1 0 0-0
23 Trey Doten 3 1 3 4 0 1 3 0 0-1
24 Vinnie Merk 3 1 2 3 1 0 1 0 0-0

Totals 36 18 17 35 9 10 20 1 3-3

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1A Chase Honaker 32:00 9 5

Totals 9 5


